Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
IPC-610-F 4U 15-Slot Rackmount Chassis
with ATX Motherboard Option
Specifications
Drive Bay
Front-accessible     Internal
3.5" 1 1

1999610010 Fan filter 120 x 100 x 15 mm
1960008140T10A Embedded handle
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard/
Backplane Regulation
BP version
IPC-610BP-00XFCE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
IPC-610BP-30ZFCE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
MB version
IPC-610MB-00XFCE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
IPC-610MB-30ZFCE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
43
7.
4
[1